
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

MAURITZSON, Julius

NOTHEGGER, David

2015-11-26 21:32:40Game No. 179

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-11-26 19:00 at Himmelstalundshallen

HC Vita Hästen - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

3 - 0 (0-0, 1-0, 2-0)
21:09

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

HC Vita Hästen - IK Oskarshamn

1st period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIT

3728 -+

1616 -+

1626 +-

399 -+

3728 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

VIT IKO

Neutral zone

169 +-

7840 -+

7810 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIT IKO

3954 +-

1628 +-

7828 -+

754 +-

710 -+

7840 -+

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

1st period Totals

IKOVIT

8 /  57% 6 /  43%

2nd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIT

3910 -+

1610 +-

3910 +-

1610 -+

629 +-

1610 +-

7816 +-

7816 -+

3710 -+

7828 +-

7828 -+

6 / 54,5%5 / 45,5%

VIT IKO

Neutral zone

169 -+

3728 -+

3728 -+

169 -+

7828 +-

399 +-

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIT IKO

1610 +-

789 +-

169 +-

399 -+

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

2nd period Totals

IKOVIT

10 /  48% 11 /  52%

3rd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIT

3740 +-

1620 +-

7910 -+

1654 -+

1610 -+

7810 -+

3910 -+

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

VIT IKO

Neutral zone

1610 +-

3716 +-

7840 -+

399 +-

1640 -+

3940 -+

7820 +-

1628 +-

1610 +-

1640 -+

728 +-

7 / 63,6%4 / 36,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIT IKO

7920 -+

1610 +-

7810 +-

7910 +-

7810 -+

789 +-

1610 +-

2 / 28,6% 5 / 71,4%

3rd period Totals

IKOVIT

11 /  44% 14 /  56%



Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

MAURITZSON, Julius

NOTHEGGER, David

2015-11-26 21:32:41Game No. 179

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-11-26 19:00 at Himmelstalundshallen

HC Vita Hästen - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Oskarshamn

7 16 37 39 62 78 79No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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4
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0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-1 0-026 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
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0-0 0-03-10-1 0-2 2-228 0-0 11
5
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1

9%
2

18%
2

18%

1-0 0-00-10-0 2-0 3-040 0-0 7
6

86%
1

14%
5

71%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-00-1 1-0 0-054 0-0 3
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%
1

33%

Total 9 173 21 3 6016
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